

MISC. CASE 4067 of 2022 (CNR:WBCC 01-009187-2022)
A/O MACC 153 of 2014
Present: Sri Amit Chakravorty ,Ld Judge ,Bench VIII(WB-00615)

Order No-07 Dated 17-02-2024

Today is fixed for S/R and A/D and filing track report.
Petitioner files hazira.
Regular P.O. is on leave due to illness.
Hearing is adjourned for ends of justice.
Fix 04-05-2024 for S/R and A/D and filing track report.

Judge-in-charge
Bench II