

MISC. CASE 4067 of 2022 (CNR:WBCC 010091872022)

A/O. MACC 153 of 2014

Present:Sri Jayanta Koley ,Ld Judge ,Bench II(WB-00562)

Order No-09 Dated 03-08-2024

Today is fixed for taking fresh steps by the petitioner for service of notice upon opposite party.

Patitioner files hazira through Ld. Advocate.

Petitioner takes no step for service of notice upon opposite parties.

Fix 30-11-2024 for show cause by the petitioner as to why the case shall not dismissed for default for non compliance of court's order.

Judge
Bench II