

Misc. Case 4067 of 2022
Present: Sonia Majumdar, Ld Judge, Bench II (WB01128)

Order No.17 Dated 27-03-2026.

Today is fixed for hearing of Misc. Case.
Petitioner and OP1 file haziras.
For the ends of justice, the matter is adjourned for today.
Fix 20.06.2026 for hearing of Misc. Case.

Sd/-
Judge
Bench-II